
New Water Quality Sensor Technology.

Schedule for Thursday, June 22nd

      Time Outside Conference Room Cafeteria

■ Exhibit Area
Complimentary Lunch

■ Exhibit Area – Welcome with Coffee & Snacks

Geotech 9th Annual Field Days Schedule & Registration
Geotech Environmental Equipment, Inc.

2650 E. 40th Ave., Denver, Colorado 80205
www.geotechenv.com

1 download, 2 fill out below, 3save and email (sales@geotechenv.com) or fax (303-322-7242) to Geotech or call 303-320-4764

Name(s)____________________________________________________________________________________________________

Organization________________________________________ Email________________________ Phone #__________________

Please check the events you plan on attending in the check boxes next to the event in the schedule below.

■ Geotech ■ Bruker ■ Geotech

■ DECON-IT ■ Geotech

■ Exhibit Area – Break with Coffee & Snacks

■ Exhibit Area – Break with Coffee & Snacks

■ In-Situ

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM

10:45 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM
7:00 PM

■ CGWA ■ Colorado
Environmental
Management
Society

■ AMS ■ RAE Systems
by Honeywell

■ Geotech

■ Xylem ■ INW
a division of Seametrics

■ Ion Science

■ Exhibit Area – Happy Hour!

Low Flow Sampling & Monitoring 
Groundwater Samples.

Intro to choosing LNAPL- Hydrocarbon Recovery
Equipment.

New Biodegradable Decontamination Product
That Achieves ASTM D5088-15a Decontami-
nation of Field Equipment Standard.

Turbidity:  Applications for Environmental
Analysis. Managing Your Data in the 21st Century.

Soil Sampling with Hand Tools. The Advantages of Wireless Gas Detection.
Scalable Environmental Control Systems 
with Remote Monitoring and Solar Powered
Pneumatic Recovery of Free Phase.

Will Yeck:  The far-reaching effects of 
wastewater injection. Andy Horn:  Perfluoroalkyl Substance Sampling 

and Analysis Considerations (CLE Credits Available)

Sensor Installation and Maintenance Tips.
Initial Operation and Calibration of 
Ion Science Instruments.

Introduction to Portable XRF analysis.

Please see the back for Friday's schedule

ANNUAL FIELD DAYS



Please check the events you plan on attending in the check boxes next to the event in the schedule below.

Schedule for Friday, June 23rd

       Time                                      Outside                                                     Conference Room                                                   Cafeteria

■ Exhibit Area
Complimentary Lunch 

■ Exhibit Area – Welcome with Coffee & Snacks

■ Geotech ■ Geotech 
Computer Systems

■ Pace Analytical

■ Exhibit Area – Break with Coffee & Snacks

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:45 AM

10:45 AM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM

Jennifer Strauss, Remediation 
Director, State of Colorado 
Division of Oil and Public Safety

■ Xylem

Successful Pump Selection and Operation.
What is the right pump for your application?

■ Leptron

How to Fly Safe and Legally, UAV 101.Better Data Management for Better Site 
Conceptual Models.

Calibration Techniques for Field Instruments.Sampling Tips for the Field.

■ Leptron

■ RMAEP

UAS and Sensor Technology.

■ Leptron

UAS Applications; Mapping/Surveying, 
Inspection, and Vegetation Management.

■ Geotech

Characterization of Groundwater Flow:
Accurately measuring groundwater flow
velocity.


	Names: 
	Organization: 
	Email: 
	Phone: 
	Bruker: Off
	DECON-IT: Off
	In-Situ: Off
	CGWA: Off
	CEMS: Off
	AMS: Off
	RAE: Off
	INW: Off
	Ion: Off
	Happy: Off
	GCS: Off
	Pace: Off
	RMAEP: Off
	Geotech 1: Off
	Welcome 1: Off
	Geotech 2: Off
	Geotech 3: Off
	Break 1: Off
	Lunch 1: Off
	Geotech 4: Off
	Break 2: Off
	xylem 1: Off
	Welcome 2: Off
	Geotech 5: Off
	Leptron 1: Off
	Break 3: Off
	xylem 2: Off
	Leptron 2: Off
	Lunch 2: Off
	Geotech 6: Off
	Leptron 3: Off


