

Geotech 9th Annual Field Days Schedule & Registration

Geotech Environmental Equipment, Inc. 2650 E. 40th Ave., Denver, Colorado 80205 www.geotechenv.com

1 download, 2 fill out below, 3save and email (sales@geotechenv.com) or fax (303-322-7242) to Geotech or call 303-320-4764

Name(s)					
Organization		Email	Phone #		
	Please check the events you plan on at	tending in the check boxes next to the e	event in the schedule below.		
Schedule for Thursday, June 22nd					
Time	Outside	Conference Room	Cafeteria		
8:00 AM 9:00 AM	Exhibit Area – Welcome with Coffee & Snacks				
9:00 AM 10:30 AM	geotech Geotech	BRUKER Bruker	geotech Geotech		
	Low Flow Sampling & Monitoring Groundwater Samples.	Introduction to Portable XRF analysis.	Intro to choosing LNAPL- Hydrocarbon Recovery Equipment.		
10:30 AM 10:45 AM	Exhibit Area – Break with Coffee & Snacks				
10:45 AM 12:00 PM	New Biodegradable Decontamination Product That Achieves ASTM D5088-15a Decontamination of Field Equipment Standard.	Geotech Turbidity: Applications for Environmental Analysis.	In-Situ Managing Your Data in the 21st Century.		
12:00 PM 1:30 PM	Exhibit Area Complimentary Lunch	Colorado Ground Water Association Will Yeck: The far-reaching effects of wastewater injection.	Colorado Environmental Management Society Andy Horn: Perfluoroalkyl Substance Sampling and Analysis Considerations (CLE Credits Available)		
1:30 PM 3:00 PM	AMS Soil Sampling with Hand Tools.	RAE Systems by Honeywell The Advantages of Wireless Gas Detection.	Geotech Scalable Environmental Control Systems with Remote Monitoring and Solar Powered Pneumatic Recovery of Free Phase.		
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	Exhibit Area – Break with Coffee & Snacks				
3:30 PM 4:30 PM	xylem ☐ Xylem New Water Quality Sensor Technology.	INW a division of Seametrics Sensor Installation and Maintenance Tips.	Ion Science Initial Operation and Calibration of Ion Science Instruments.		
4:30 PM 7:00 PM		Exhibit Area – Happy Hour!			

Please check the events you plan on attending in the check boxes next to the event in the schedule below.

Schedule for Friday, June 23rd

Time	Outside	Conference Room	Cafeteria
8:00 AM 9:00 AM	Exhibit Area – Welcome with Coffee & Snacks		
9:00 AM 10:30 AM	Geotech Geotech Successful Pump Selection and Operation. What is the right pump for your application?	Geotech Computer Systems Better Data Management for Better Site Conceptual Models.	LEPTRON Leptron How to Fly Safe and Legally, UAV 101.
10:30 AM 10:45 AM	Exhibit Area – Break with Coffee & Snacks		
10:45 AM 12:00 PM	Pace Analytical Pace Analytical Sampling Tips for the Field.	xylem	LEPTRON Leptron UAS and Sensor Technology.
12:00 PM 1:30 PM	Exhibit Area Complimentary Lunch		RMAEP Jennifer Strauss, Remediation Director, State of Colorado Division of Oil and Public Safety
1:30 PM 3:00 PM		Geotech Geotech Characterization of Groundwater Flow: Accurately measuring groundwater flow velocity.	UAS Applications; Mapping/Surveying, Inspection, and Vegetation Management.